
Date Club Rewind Bourbon Cowbooy Envy Nightlife

July 21, Thur Closed
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

July 22, Fri Band on Fire Randy Atwood Band Hells Bells Tribute to AC

July 23, Sat Marsha Morgan Band Brad Long Full Band DJ Johnny Divito

July 24, Sun
Marsha Morgan Band - A 
Tribute to the Judds 

Closed Closed

July 28, Thur Closed
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

July 29, Fri Chocolate Chip & Co Zack Kellum Band DJ Comix

July 30, Sat Chocolate Chip & Co Backline Band DJ Johnny Divito

Aug 4, Thur Closed
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

Aug 5, Fri Silk Groove Band Ronald Kyle Dills Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 6, Sat
Miracle Max & the Pet 
Monsters

Taylor Richardson Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 11, Thur Private Party
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

Aug 12, Fri Painted Man Band Jay Dubya & Co
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 13, Sat Julio & The Saltines Backline Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 18, Thur Closed
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

Aug 19, Fri Chocolate Chip & Co Brad Long & Gary Baker
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 20, Sat Chocolate Chip & Co Michael Coe Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 25, Thur Closed
Line Dance Lesson 7:30pm to 
9:30pm followed by Karaoke

18 & up, DJ's spinning todays 
hits, Hip Hop and House

Aug 26, Fri Cat-5 Tim Elliott Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House

Aug 27, Sat Sand Band Backline Band
DJ Spinning todays hits, Hip Hop 
and House
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